



S+85DLC03D MIKROTIK

Microfik foresteren and the second a

Περιγραφή

To complement our SFP cage equipped devices, we are now offering several SFP optical fiber transceivers that are compatible and tested with our products. Several types are available for the most popular SFP use scenarios. Four of the modules are available separately, to connect to existing networks, or to make your own kits, and two of them are available as a kit, for one 20KM link. Units are tested and compatible with all our SFP products. S-85DLC05D is a 1.25G SFP transceiver with a 850nm Dual fiber LC connector, for up to 550 meter Multi Mode fiber connection, with DDMI S-31DLC20D is a 1.25G SFP transceiver with a 1310nm Dual fiber LC connector, for up to 20 kilometer Single Mode fiber connections, with DDMI S-35/53LC20D is a pair of SFP transceivers, the S-35LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical SFP module with a single fiber LC connector, T1310nm/R1550nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDMI. The S-53LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical SFP transeiver with an LC connector,T1550nm/R1310nm, which works for connections up to 20km and supports DDMI.

Also available now, the SFP+ modules for our new SFP+ CCR model, S+85DLC03D and S+31DLC10D offer 10G speeds at a very affordable price.

Κατηγορία

004348

ΔΙΚΤΥΑΚΑ ΠΡΟΪ́ΟΝΤΑ || ΕΝΕΡΓΟΣ ΕΞΟΠΛΙΣΜΟΣ || ROUTER || ΜΙΚRΟΤΙΚ



Για περισσότερες πληροφορίες επισκεφτείτε την ιστοσελίδα του προϊόντος:

http://www.isnet.gr/pegasus/products01/show00.php?code=694&pcode=SHOW_PROD694